
Match	 Date	 Kick Off	 Away Members	 Home STH	 Home STH	 Members	 General Sale
	 	 	 Online, In person	 Online only	 Online, In person	 Online, In person	 Online, In person
	 	 	 & phone	 	 & phone	 & phone	 & phone
Queens Park Rangers	 Sat Aug 10	 12.30	 Thur Jul 25	 Tue July 30	 Thur Aug 1	 Mon Aug 5	 Wed Aug 7
Stoke City	 Sat Aug 24	 15.00	 Mon Aug 5	 Wed Aug 7 	 Mon Aug 12 	 Wed Aug 14 	 Mon Aug 19 
Portsmouth	 Sun Sep 15	 15.00	 Tue Aug 27	 Thu Aug 29	 Mon Sep 2	 Wed Sep 4	 Mon Sep 9
Sheffield Wednesday	 Sat Sep 28	 12.30	 Mon Sep 9	 Wed Sep 11	 Mon Sep 16	 Wed Sep 18	 Mon Sep 23
Oxford Utd	 Sat Oct 19	 12.30	 Mon Sep 30	 Wed Oct 2	 Mon Oct 7	 Wed Oct 9	 Mon Oct 14
Blackburn Rovers	 Wed Oct 23	 19.45	 Mon Sep 30	 Wed Oct 2	 Mon Oct 7	 Wed Oct 9	 Mon Oct 14
Luton Town	 Fri Nov 1	 20.00	 Mon Oct 14	 Wed Oct 16	 Mon Oct 21	 Wed Oct 23	 Mon Oct 28
Hull City	 Sun Nov 10	 13.00	 Mon Oct 21	 Wed Oct 23	 Mon Oct 28	 Wed Oct 30	 Mon Nov 4
Sunderland	 Tue Nov 26	 20.00	 Mon Nov 4	 Wed Nov 6	 Mon Nov 11	 Wed Nov 13	 Mon Nov 18
Preston North End	 Sat Nov 30	 15.00	 Mon Nov 11	 Wed Nov 13	 Mon Nov 18	 Wed Nov 20	 Mon Nov 25
Watford	 Sun Dec 15	 14.00	 Mon Nov 25	 Wed Nov 27	 Mon Dec 2  	 Wed Dec 4 	 Mon Dec 9
Derby Co	 Thu Dec 26	 17.30	 Mon Dec 2	 Wed Dec 4	 Mon Dec 9	 Wed Dec 11	 Mon Dec 16
Sheffield Utd	 Sun Dec 29	 12.30	 Mon Dec 9	 Wed Dec 11	 Mon Dec 16	 Wed Dec 18	 Mon Dec 23
Swansea City	 Sat Jan 4	 12.30	 Mon Dec 16	 Wed Dec 18	 Fri Dec 20	 Mon Dec 23	 Mon Dec 30
Middlesbrough	 Tue Jan 21	 19.45	 Mon Dec 30	 Wed Jan 1	 Mon Jan 6	 Wed Jan 8	 Mon Jan 13
Plymouth Argyle	 Sat Feb 1	 15.00	 Mon Jan 13	 Wed Jan 15	 Mon Jan 20	 Wed Jan 22	 Mon Jan 27
Millwall	 Sat Feb 15	 15.00	 Mon Jan 27	 Wed Jan 29	 Mon Feb 3	 Wed Feb 5	 Mon Feb 10
Leeds Utd	 Sat Mar 1	 15.00	 Mon Feb 10	 Wed Feb 12	 Mon Feb 17	 Wed Feb 19	 Mon Feb 24
Burnley	 Tue Mar 11	 19.45	 Mon Feb 17	 Wed Feb 19	 Mon Feb 24	 Wed Feb 26	 Mon Mar 3
Norwich City	 Sat Mar 29	 15.00	 Mon Mar 10	 Wed Mar 12	 Mon Mar 17	 Wed Mar 19	 Mon Mar 24
Bristol City	 Tue Apr 8	 19.45	 Mon Mar 17	 Wed Mar 19 	 Mon Mar 24	 Wed Mar 26	 Mon Mar 31
Coventry City	 Fri Apr 18	 15.00	 Mon Mar 24	 Wed Mar 26	 Mon Mar 31	 Wed Apr 2	 Mon Apr 7
Cardiff City	 Sat Apr 26	 15.00	 Mon Mar 31	 Wed Apr 2	 Mon Apr 7	 Wed Apr 9	 Mon Apr 14

AWAY TICKET SALES DATES

Fixture dates are subject to change.


